
5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 17-08-2024 20:15:01

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0094 Philips Glenn M1 M35- running team boost00:17:24 03:20

2 0088 Teasdale Joshua M2 M35- 00:17:34 03:22

3 6083 De Man Robbe M3 M35- 00:17:44 03:24

4 0043 Haesen Sander M4 M35- 00:18:21 03:31

5 6081 Wouters Chriske M5 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:18:40 03:35

6 6169 Clerinx Raf M6 M45+ ATLA 00:18:45 03:36

7 6027 De Rooy Andy M7 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:18:54 03:38

8 0042 Vissers Sven M8 M35- Looise AV 00:19:15 03:42

9 0040 Beusen Brent M9 M35- Add Tongeren 00:19:16 03:42

10 0044 Darding Lei M10 M35- 00:19:47 03:48

11 0039 Marx Danny M11 M35+ 00:19:52 03:49

12 6103 Gelade Kobe M12 M35- 00:19:54 03:49

13 0023 De cock Nico M13 M45+ Sportiva gelrode 00:19:55 03:49

14 0078 Delvaux Kenny M14 M35+ DCLA Halen 00:19:57 03:50

15 0058 Laruelle Christophe M15 M35+ RT Jkermeisters 00:20:05 03:51

16 0017 Claessens Niky M16 M35+ Atla 00:20:08 03:52

17 6080 Nyssen Gilles M17 M35- 00:20:14 03:53

18 0076 Zeleznik Xander M18 M35- 00:20:17 03:54

19 0046 Delrez Florine F1 F35- WACO 00:20:20 03:54

20 0091 Byloos Michael M19 M35+ ZLTC 00:20:23 03:55

21 0077 veriter vanessa F2 F45+ rfcl 00:20:30 03:56

22 0083 ROYEN Sanny M20 M35- 00:20:42 03:58

23 6067 Wolfs Michel M21 M55+ Gs Running team 00:20:43 03:59

24 6163 morhaye adger M22 M35- 00:20:53 04:00

25 6072 Vanbergen Lieven M23 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:59 04:02

26 0012 Conings Lowie M24 M35- Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:21:02 04:02

27 0073 Houbrechts Tom M25 M35+ Hoeselt 00:21:03 04:02

28 6058 vandermaesen Ivo M26 M55+ DCLA-Halen 00:21:05 04:03

29 0059 Haex Kelly F3 F35- GS Running Team00:21:07 04:03

30 0036 Kempeneers Brecht M27 M35+ 00:21:10 04:04

31 6079 Raskin Lode M28 M55+ GS Running Team00:21:19 04:05

32 6007 Dusart Wesley M29 M35+ 00:22:02 04:14

33 6146 Steegen Kevin M30 M35- 00:22:10 04:15

34 0030 Smits Inge F4 F35- 00:22:12 04:16

35 0001 Moermans Loïc M31 M35- Trenara 00:22:14 04:16

36 0089 Plessers Gert-Jan M32 M35- 00:22:19 04:17

37 6128 Wiertz David M33 M45+ Run TMC 00:22:21 04:17

38 0079 Strauven Sofie F5 F35+ DCLA Halen 00:22:23 04:18



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0075 sluijsmans judith F6 F35+ 00:22:39 04:21

40 0041 vits niels M34 M35- 00:22:53 04:24

41 6060 slegers werner M35 M55+ 00:23:03 04:25

42 0072 Collette Sarah F7 F35+ 00:23:16 04:28

43 0033 Jacobs Arne M36 M35- Bilzen Beweegt 00:23:33 04:31

44 6077 Luts Daniël M37 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:41 04:33

45 6018 Ruelens Peter M38 M55+ JMT 00:23:51 04:35

46 0093 Philips Tara F8 F35- Running Team Boost00:23:52 04:35

47 0064 Haesen Nico M39 M55+ 00:23:57 04:36

48 6071 Steenput Joris M40 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:24:08 04:38

49 0069 Eddy Slootmaekers M41 M55+ 00:24:22 04:41

50 6152 RENAERS Pieter M42 M35+ 00:24:24 04:41

51 0067 Neven Sofie F9 F35+ Hoeselt Run 00:24:39 04:44

52 0029 Colson Seth M43 M35- ADD 00:24:44 04:45

53 0028 Henno Lore F10 F35+ 00:25:00 04:48

54 6118 Van Cann Arne M44 M35- ADD 00:25:23 04:52

55 0024 Judong Marc M45 M45+ De Mergellopers 00:25:29 04:54

56 6155 Dasque Roos F11 F35+ Dcla Halen 00:25:35 04:55

57 0062 Royen Fien F12 F35- ADD Tongeren 00:25:41 04:56

58 6017 Foesters Roel M46 M35+ 00:25:56 04:59

59 6021 Cambré Sandra F13 F45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:25:58 04:59

60 0068 Di Vito Domenico M47 M65+ neen 00:25:59 04:59

61 0085 Sijmus Willy M48 M65+ 00:26:03 05:00

62 0071 ALUA CHRISTINE F14 F35- 00:26:10 05:01

63 6120 Massonet Marleen F15 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:11 05:02

64 0057 Smets Francis M49 M55+ 00:26:23 05:04

65 6037 Govaerts Kris M50 M65+ AC Alken 00:26:39 05:07

66 6171 Morhaye Peter M51 M55+ 00:26:42 05:08

67 6053 Swerts Lennert M52 M35- Bokkerijders team00:26:47 05:09

68 0052 STULENS MELVIN M53 M35+ SnailRunningSquad00:26:57 05:10

69 0038 Sterken Renata F16 F55+ Avt 00:27:00 05:11

70 6082 Logtman Astrid F17 F35- Trenara 00:27:03 05:12

71 0026 Maessen Sebbie M54 M45+ Bolt Tongeren 00:27:29 05:17

72 0070 SCHOLTS AURORA F18 F35- AC ALKEN 00:27:33 05:17

73 0086 ELS VALKENEERS F19 F45+ 00:27:34 05:18

74 0051 Neven Alexander M55 M35- 00:27:36 05:18

75 0049 Neven Michiel M56 M35- 00:27:38 05:18

76 0008 Clerx Kris M57 M35+ Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:27:46 05:20

77 0048 Neven Dirk M58 M45+ 00:27:47 05:20

78 0031 Vandebeek Dirk M59 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:27:52 05:21

79 0019 Gijsen Martine F20 F35+ Hoeselt Run 00:27:58 05:22

80 0065 Vanelderen Rohnny M60 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:04 05:23

81 0082 Driesen Isabel F21 F35- 00:28:17 05:26

82 6086 Boes Kiandro M61 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:26 05:28

83 0087 Croes Nico M62 M45+ Bokkenrijders 00:28:27 05:28

84 0095 Menten Kim F22 F45+ Bokkenrijders Wellen00:28:54 05:33

85 0020 Deckers Dries M63 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:29:16 05:37



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 0096 Vos Mark M64 M55+ 00:29:19 05:38

87 0015 Brepoels Klaartje F23 F35- Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:29:20 05:38

88 0021 Deckers Bert M65 M35+ 00:29:20 05:38

89 6115 Hiemeleers Sharon F24 F35- Ac Alken 00:29:23 05:39

90 0010 Dirix Joris M66 M35- Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:29:34 05:41

91 0047 Immerix Jean Pierre M67 M65+ 00:29:49 05:44

92 0090 william husquet M68 M55+ 00:30:00 05:46

93 0055 Baerts David M69 M45+ 00:30:13 05:48

94 6050 Cammaerts Bart M70 M45+ 00:30:23 05:50

95 0035 Jacobs Luc M71 M45+ Bilzen Beweegt 00:30:30 05:51

96 0034 Smets Dominique M72 M45+ 00:30:32 05:52

97 6087 Meekers Stefan M73 M55+ Speelhofrunners 00:30:40 05:53

98 0080 Coninx Thomas M74 M35- 00:30:52 05:56

99 6054 Briers Annemie F25 F45+ Bokkerijders 00:30:54 05:56

100 6001 Rigo Patrick M75 M55+ ADD 00:30:56 05:56

101 0063 STULENS ALEX M76 M65+ 00:31:15 06:00

102 0004 Romano Raphaël M77 M35+ 00:31:19 06:01

103 6175 Moesen Karen F26 F45+ 00:31:35 06:04

104 6010 Plevoets Henriette F27 F65+ Bokkerijderstraem00:31:48 06:06

105 0025 DAENEN GODELIEVE F28 F55+ 00:32:16 06:12

106 0002 Moermans Cyriel M78 M35- Trenara 00:32:25 06:14

107 0007 Eerdekens Sara F29 F35- 00:32:37 06:16

108 0005 Feytons Liesbet F30 F45+ 00:32:44 06:17

109 6012 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M79 M65+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:53 06:19

110 0022 Erdbruggen Lincy F31 F35- 00:33:03 06:21

111 6088 Smets Linda F32 F55+ Trenara 00:33:33 06:27

112 0014 Comhair Hanne F33 F35+ Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:33:36 06:27

113 0013 Goossens Bertho M80 M55+ Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:33:38 06:28

114 0081 Vrancken Anne F34 F35- 00:33:52 06:30

115 6089 Clerx Heidi F35 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:53 06:30

116 0018 De Troch Anne-Marie F36 F45+ Hoeselt Run 00:34:12 06:34

117 6063 Wouters Marth F37 F35+ Bokkerijders Team00:34:40 06:40

118 0037 Massot Sens M81 M35- 00:35:06 06:45

119 6002 Krawinckel Jens M82 M35- ADD 00:36:36 07:02

120 0092 Rondags Anne F38 F35- 00:36:40 07:03

121 0084 ramaekers katrien F39 F45+ bokkerijders Wellen00:37:48 07:16

122 6073 Pittomvils Marie-Anne F40 F65+ Speelhofrunners 00:38:25 07:23

123 6019 Coenen Wendy F41 F45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:41:22 07:57

124 0045 Pittevils Katleen F42 F35+ 00:41:37 08:00

125 0006 roosen leo M83 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:42:19 08:08



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Männer 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0094 Philips Glenn M1 M35- running team boost00:17:24 03:20

2 0088 Teasdale Joshua M2 M35- 00:17:34 03:22

3 6083 De Man Robbe M3 M35- 00:17:44 03:24

4 0043 Haesen Sander M4 M35- 00:18:21 03:31

5 0042 Vissers Sven M5 M35- Looise AV 00:19:15 03:42

6 0040 Beusen Brent M6 M35- Add Tongeren 00:19:16 03:42

7 0044 Darding Lei M7 M35- 00:19:47 03:48

8 6103 Gelade Kobe M8 M35- 00:19:54 03:49

9 6080 Nyssen Gilles M9 M35- 00:20:14 03:53

10 0076 Zeleznik Xander M10 M35- 00:20:17 03:54

11 0083 ROYEN Sanny M11 M35- 00:20:42 03:58

12 6163 morhaye adger M12 M35- 00:20:53 04:00

13 0012 Conings Lowie M13 M35- Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:21:02 04:02

14 6146 Steegen Kevin M14 M35- 00:22:10 04:15

15 0001 Moermans Loïc M15 M35- Trenara 00:22:14 04:16

16 0089 Plessers Gert-Jan M16 M35- 00:22:19 04:17

17 0041 vits niels M17 M35- 00:22:53 04:24

18 0033 Jacobs Arne M18 M35- Bilzen Beweegt 00:23:33 04:31

19 0029 Colson Seth M19 M35- ADD 00:24:44 04:45

20 6118 Van Cann Arne M20 M35- ADD 00:25:23 04:52

21 6053 Swerts Lennert M21 M35- Bokkerijders team00:26:47 05:09

22 0051 Neven Alexander M22 M35- 00:27:36 05:18

23 0049 Neven Michiel M23 M35- 00:27:38 05:18

24 6086 Boes Kiandro M24 M35- Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:26 05:28

25 0020 Deckers Dries M25 M35- ADD Tongeren 00:29:16 05:37

26 0010 Dirix Joris M26 M35- Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:29:34 05:41

27 0080 Coninx Thomas M27 M35- 00:30:52 05:56

28 0002 Moermans Cyriel M28 M35- Trenara 00:32:25 06:14

29 0037 Massot Sens M29 M35- 00:35:06 06:45

30 6002 Krawinckel Jens M30 M35- ADD 00:36:36 07:02



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Männer 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0039 Marx Danny M1 M35+ 00:19:52 03:49

2 0078 Delvaux Kenny M2 M35+ DCLA Halen 00:19:57 03:50

3 0058 Laruelle Christophe M3 M35+ RT Jkermeisters 00:20:05 03:51

4 0017 Claessens Niky M4 M35+ Atla 00:20:08 03:52

5 0091 Byloos Michael M5 M35+ ZLTC 00:20:23 03:55

6 0073 Houbrechts Tom M6 M35+ Hoeselt 00:21:03 04:02

7 0036 Kempeneers Brecht M7 M35+ 00:21:10 04:04

8 6007 Dusart Wesley M8 M35+ 00:22:02 04:14

9 6152 RENAERS Pieter M9 M35+ 00:24:24 04:41

10 6017 Foesters Roel M10 M35+ 00:25:56 04:59

11 0052 STULENS MELVIN M11 M35+ SnailRunningSquad00:26:57 05:10

12 0008 Clerx Kris M12 M35+ Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:27:46 05:20

13 0021 Deckers Bert M13 M35+ 00:29:20 05:38

14 0004 Romano Raphaël M14 M35+ 00:31:19 06:01



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Männer 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6081 Wouters Chriske M1 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:18:40 03:35

2 6169 Clerinx Raf M2 M45+ ATLA 00:18:45 03:36

3 6027 De Rooy Andy M3 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:18:54 03:38

4 0023 De cock Nico M4 M45+ Sportiva gelrode 00:19:55 03:49

5 6072 Vanbergen Lieven M5 M45+ DCLA Halen 00:20:59 04:02

6 6128 Wiertz David M6 M45+ Run TMC 00:22:21 04:17

7 0024 Judong Marc M7 M45+ De Mergellopers 00:25:29 04:54

8 0026 Maessen Sebbie M8 M45+ Bolt Tongeren 00:27:29 05:17

9 0048 Neven Dirk M9 M45+ 00:27:47 05:20

10 0031 Vandebeek Dirk M10 M45+ Bokkerijders 00:27:52 05:21

11 0087 Croes Nico M11 M45+ Bokkenrijders 00:28:27 05:28

12 0055 Baerts David M12 M45+ 00:30:13 05:48

13 6050 Cammaerts Bart M13 M45+ 00:30:23 05:50

14 0035 Jacobs Luc M14 M45+ Bilzen Beweegt 00:30:30 05:51

15 0034 Smets Dominique M15 M45+ 00:30:32 05:52



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Männer 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6067 Wolfs Michel M1 M55+ Gs Running team 00:20:43 03:59

2 6058 vandermaesen Ivo M2 M55+ DCLA-Halen 00:21:05 04:03

3 6079 Raskin Lode M3 M55+ GS Running Team00:21:19 04:05

4 6060 slegers werner M4 M55+ 00:23:03 04:25

5 6018 Ruelens Peter M5 M55+ JMT 00:23:51 04:35

6 0064 Haesen Nico M6 M55+ 00:23:57 04:36

7 6071 Steenput Joris M7 M55+ DCLA  Halen 00:24:08 04:38

8 0069 Eddy Slootmaekers M8 M55+ 00:24:22 04:41

9 0057 Smets Francis M9 M55+ 00:26:23 05:04

10 6171 Morhaye Peter M10 M55+ 00:26:42 05:08

11 0065 Vanelderen Rohnny M11 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:28:04 05:23

12 0096 Vos Mark M12 M55+ 00:29:19 05:38

13 0090 william husquet M13 M55+ 00:30:00 05:46

14 6087 Meekers Stefan M14 M55+ Speelhofrunners 00:30:40 05:53

15 6001 Rigo Patrick M15 M55+ ADD 00:30:56 05:56

16 0013 Goossens Bertho M16 M55+ Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:33:38 06:28



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Männer 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6077 Luts Daniël M1 M65+ DCLA Halen 00:23:41 04:33

2 0068 Di Vito Domenico M2 M65+ neen 00:25:59 04:59

3 0085 Sijmus Willy M3 M65+ 00:26:03 05:00

4 6037 Govaerts Kris M4 M65+ AC Alken 00:26:39 05:07

5 0047 Immerix Jean Pierre M5 M65+ 00:29:49 05:44

6 0063 STULENS ALEX M6 M65+ 00:31:15 06:00

7 6012 Vanschoonwinkel Georges M7 M65+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:32:53 06:19

8 0006 roosen leo M8 M65+ zac zonhoven 00:42:19 08:08



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Frauen 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0046 Delrez Florine V1 V35- WACO 00:20:20 03:54

2 0059 Haex Kelly V2 V35- GS Running Team00:21:07 04:03

3 0030 Smits Inge V3 V35- 00:22:12 04:16

4 0093 Philips Tara V4 V35- Running Team Boost00:23:52 04:35

5 0062 Royen Fien V5 V35- ADD Tongeren 00:25:41 04:56

6 0071 ALUA CHRISTINE V6 V35- 00:26:10 05:01

7 6082 Logtman Astrid V7 V35- Trenara 00:27:03 05:12

8 0070 SCHOLTS AURORA V8 V35- AC ALKEN 00:27:33 05:17

9 0082 Driesen Isabel V9 V35- 00:28:17 05:26

10 0015 Brepoels Klaartje V10 V35- Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:29:20 05:38

11 6115 Hiemeleers Sharon V11 V35- Ac Alken 00:29:23 05:39

12 0007 Eerdekens Sara V12 V35- 00:32:37 06:16

13 0022 Erdbruggen Lincy V13 V35- 00:33:03 06:21

14 0081 Vrancken Anne V14 V35- 00:33:52 06:30

15 0092 Rondags Anne V15 V35- 00:36:40 07:03



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Frauen 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0079 Strauven Sofie V1 V35+ DCLA Halen 00:22:23 04:18

2 0075 sluijsmans judith V2 V35+ 00:22:39 04:21

3 0072 Collette Sarah V3 V35+ 00:23:16 04:28

4 0067 Neven Sofie V4 V35+ Hoeselt Run 00:24:39 04:44

5 0028 Henno Lore V5 V35+ 00:25:00 04:48

6 6155 Dasque Roos V6 V35+ Dcla Halen 00:25:35 04:55

7 0019 Gijsen Martine V7 V35+ Hoeselt Run 00:27:58 05:22

8 0014 Comhair Hanne V8 V35+ Schols-Clerx Zakenkantoor BV00:33:36 06:27

9 6063 Wouters Marth V9 V35+ Bokkerijders Team00:34:40 06:40

10 0045 Pittevils Katleen V10 V35+ 00:41:37 08:00



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Frauen 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0077 veriter vanessa V1 V45+ rfcl 00:20:30 03:56

2 6021 Cambré Sandra V2 V45+ Coyote Sports Team 00:25:58 04:59

3 6120 Massonet Marleen V3 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:26:11 05:02

4 0086 ELS VALKENEERS V4 V45+ 00:27:34 05:18

5 0095 Menten Kim V5 V45+ Bokkenrijders Wellen00:28:54 05:33

6 6054 Briers Annemie V6 V45+ Bokkerijders 00:30:54 05:56

7 6175 Moesen Karen V7 V45+ 00:31:35 06:04

8 0005 Feytons Liesbet V8 V45+ 00:32:44 06:17

9 6089 Clerx Heidi V9 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:33:53 06:30

10 0018 De Troch Anne-Marie V10 V45+ Hoeselt Run 00:34:12 06:34

11 0084 ramaekers katrien V11 V45+ bokkerijders Wellen00:37:48 07:16

12 6019 Coenen Wendy V12 V45+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen00:41:22 07:57



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Frauen 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0038 Sterken Renata V1 V55+ Avt 00:27:00 05:11

2 0025 DAENEN GODELIEVE V2 V55+ 00:32:16 06:12

3 6088 Smets Linda V3 V55+ Trenara 00:33:33 06:27



5KM - DVV Schols - Clerxcup - Frauen 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6010 Plevoets Henriette V1 V65+ Bokkerijderstraem00:31:48 06:06

2 6073 Pittomvils Marie-Anne V2 V65+ Speelhofrunners 00:38:25 07:23


